
H A H A G V

1. TSV Römhild 1 3 2 4982 3400 10 0

2. Wacker 04 Harras 3 2 3 3204 4623 8 2

3. KSV 47 Leimrieth 3 3 2 4906 3143 8 2

4. KSV 91 Schlechtsart 2 2 3 2931 4702 6 4

5. KV 1990 Henfstädt 1 3 2 4728 3307 6 4

6. TSV Beinerstadt 2 3 2 4718 2938 6 4

7. SV 1873 Lindenau 3 1 3 1555 4606 4 4

8. KSV 91 Schlechtsart 3 2 3 3229 4346 4 6

9. SV 03 Eisfeld 1 3 1 4895 1646 4 4

10. SV Empor Eishausen 2 2 3 2866 4446 2 8

11. TSV Römhild 2 2 3 3029 4295 0 10

12. KSV Simson Suhl 3 3 2 4372 2544 0 10

Spieltag 5
115 415

385

116 474

387

117 422

400

118 393

404

119 439

464

120 488

433

Mit freundlichem Gruß
Schlechtsart, den

René Bühling - Staffelleiter 1. Kreisklasse Tel. 036875 / 50238    Fax. 036875 / 50239

Kreis-Kegler Verein Hildburghausen e. V.

Wacker 04 Harras 3 1667 Höfer, Michael 2

    Auswertung - Tabellenstand

Kreisklasse Herren

13.10.2013

1590

SV 03 Eisfeld 1 1572

KSV 91 Schlechtsart 2

KSV 47 Leimrieth 3

SV 1873 Lindenau 3

1639

KSV Simson Suhl 3

Mannschaft

1382

Pfeffer, Jens

1546

Koch, Enrico

1712

1489

1450 Eisenschmidt, Kai

1426

Stösel, Oliver

Spühler, Martin

Nachholespiel:

KV 1990 Henfstädt 1

KSV 91 Schlechtsart 3

TSV Römhild 1

SV Empor Eishausen 2

TSV Beinerstadt 2

TSV Römhild 2

13.10.2013

Schmidt, Thomas

2

0
2

0
0

0

SWPLeistungspunkte

2

Taufmann, Nico 2
0

Hermann, Veit

Spiele

Brust, Anja

vom

2
0

1742

1607

Liebermann, Jochen

Menzel, Renate


